WOLFE ARENA
RANCHSORTING 7

WELLINGTON, CO 6339 CR 98
BOOKS OPEN 8:00AM - START AT 9:00AM

SATURDAY APRIL 16

EAST SORT PEN

Western Heritage All Levels HC
Beginner Sort (BUCKLES)
Rookie #11 HC (2 cap on sorter)

#6 HC/#4 Inc (BUCKLES)

WEST SORT PEN
Western Heritage #3 & Below
All Levels HC
Masters #10 HC

#8 HC

$35
$20
$30

$30

$30
$40
$35

$35

RSNG

RANCH SORTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

FRIDAY PRACTICE

5:00 - 7:00 PM $40/Rider

MAYNARD BUCKLES
AWARDED +o
BEGINNERS & #6 CLASS
WINNERS!

NEW SORTERS ALWAYS WELCOME!

If you have a horse, come on over and we will help

you get started.

FREE 2022 Cinch RSNC Membership For all New Contestants!

Wolfe Productions
2022 Schedule

May 21-22 (Prize Sorting)

July 28-July 31 Cheyenne, WY

Sept 3-4 Oct 1-2 Nov 5-6

State Finals: DEC 17-18 The Ranch

Please RSVP for STALLS
Stalls: $25/night—includes 1 bag of shavings

Shavings: 510/bag RV Hookups: $25/night

$3 Sanction Fee Added to each Rider/Entry

55% payback on divisions with $35 Entry and Up 50%
payback on all other entry fees

All Divisions 5 ride limit. Pick up to 4 partners and draw
1 or draw all 5. If you pick 1 you must draw 1.

Announcements at event takes precedence over all

Printed material.

Wolfe Productions: 970-231-8951 or Logan: 970-420-1536



